
Junior

SAT 31 MAR 2018, START TIME 09:00

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR

Sport Excel/NSC/MILO/NSAM 2nd Malaysian
Junior Shooting Championships 2018

RESULTS

National Shooting Range, Subang

TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

3332-68x

1 SEL
1109

1136

1087

281 278 272 278

284 280 288 284

274 262 275 276

356Standing

385Prone

374

1115-23x

KneelingMUHAMMAD SYUKRI ZULKIFLI10004 96 94 92 92

97 93 97 98

91 86 92 87

367Standing

375Prone

369

1111-22x

KneelingMUHAMMAD HAFIZ ZULKIFLI10005 93 93 89 94

94 91 97 93

90 88 94 95

364Standing

376Prone

366

1106-23x

KneelingHARITZ IKLIL HESLY HAFIZ10007 92 91 91 92

93 96 94 93

93 88 89 94

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 1

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 8F836CA5
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